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CIRCULAR No. 428

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
post graduate programmes under the Faculty of Medical Sciences for the
academic year 2023-2024,

Annual Fee
General Category Student Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee
- . Fee in Rs
ame o e i
Course Medical Cnglel::l?;n
Medical College & Medical H ?t 1
College, Pune Hospital, College, Pune ;SP 1? 3
Sangli ang
Pre-Clinical Subjects
MD (Anatomy)
MD (Physiology) 7,50,000 7,50,000 US$30000 US$30000
MD(Biochem.) 7,50,000 7,50,000 US$30000 UsS$30000
Para Clinical Subjects
MD (Microbio.)
MD (Community 7,50,000 7,50,000 US$30000 US$30000
Medicine)
MD (Pharmacology)
MD (Pathology) 15,50,500 15,50,500 US$60000 US$60000
Clinical Subjects
MD (Radio Diagnosis) 38,58,750 38,58,750 US$126000 US$115500
MD (Dermatology, 38,58,750 38,58,750 US$126000 US$115500
Ven. & Lep.)
MD ( Paediatrics) 32,41,350 25,46,775 US$99750 US$99750
MS (Orthopedics) 32,41,350 25,46,775 US$99750 US$99750
MS (Obst. & Gynaec) 32,41,350 25,46,775 US$115500 US$99750
MD (Gen.Medicine) 32,41,350 25,46,775 US$115500 US$99750
MS(Gen. Surgery) 2821625 |*23.15.250 US$86100 US$86100
MD (Emergency
medmme) 29.21.625 - US$85050 .
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), PUNE - 30 (INDIA)

Annual Fee

General Category Student

Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee

Fee in Rs
Name of the i Medical
Course Medical 1
Medical College & Medical Sotiay pok
ge —— Hospital
College, Pune Hospital, College, Pune PR
Sangli Sangli
gli
MD ( Psychiatry) 27,82,500 22,05,000 US$82000 US$82000
MD ( Anesthesia ) 27,82,500 22,05,000 US$82000 US$82000
MD(Respiratory
Medicine) 27,882,500 = US$81000 .
MS( Otorhinolaryngology) 27,82,500 22,05,000 US$82000 US$82000
MS (Ophthalmology) 27,82,500 23,15,250 UsS$82000 Us$82000
MD(Immuno-
14,00,000 - = 4

Haematology & Blood

Transfusion )

* Note : The fee shall be revised upwards @ 5% per annum.

Ref.No. BVDU/2023-2024/319
Date : June 17, 2023
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The Principal, Medical College, Pune.
The Dean, Medical College and Hospital, Sangli.
The Dean, Faculty of Medical Sciences, Medical College, Pune.
The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
CET Section, BVDU, Pune.

The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune. ;
The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
IT Cell - for uploading in the website.
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